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All en

Ander son

Ander son

Andr ews
Andrews (H. E.)
Andr us

Bal dwi n

Bal

Bart el son
Bartrl son

Bat enan

Bi gwood

Bi ssel |

Bri dgeman

Br ooks

Br owm

Buchanan (T.C.)
Buck

Buck

Burt on

Buttery
Buttery
Camar on
Canpbel |
Canpbel |

Carl son

Car man

Caul (T.C.)

Cl enent s
aiff
Cochr an
Cochr an
Col oni al
Craig

Cr owder
Cr owder
Cul |
Dahl
Dangerfield
Dangerfield
Davi s

and U S Mge

means portions of the census or

Ln#

CenYr

Age

2A 27 42 1900

G " 2A 10 28 1900

6A 27 44

4B 74 47 1900

87 49 1900

5A 36 60 1900
St ephen

D. H

J. J.

John

John

Jereni ah
El

W n.
Edwar d
Nel s

F

James
Jnd.

2A 1 48 1900

4A 30 39 1900
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.41
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Dillon
Duf fy
Duf fy
Ensr ud
Enudson
Fawcet t
Fawcet t
Fl at h
Fl at h
Franci s
Fraser
Frize
Gansl e
Gansl e
Gansl e
Gar net t
Gar net t

Garnett Bros.

G | man

G lroy

Gr andy

Gr andy

G ant

G ay

G ay

G een

Hai ght

Hai ght

Hai ght
Hal f penny
Hal f penny
Hal | en
Hanson
Hanson
Hazel ette
Henmm ngway
Herron
Hol br ook
Hol br ook
Hol mes
Hookaway
Hookaway
Hor sval d
Hove

Hunt er

Hur st

Hur st
Jewel |

Joe Shield & Thomas Bl

Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Kl of t on
Kl of t on
Kl of t on
Knapp
Laird
Lenon
Lenon
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Alice J.
Pat .
Thomas
John
Jacob

J. W

J. W

WIlliamP.

Wn & G P.
John R
WIliam
Ri chard
C. & A
John
Loui s

Br ot hers
Joe

Nut .

Wesl ey

J. S
John A.
Ms A H
George A
Ms G A
Robert

S. L.

S. L.

S. L.O
Ezra H.

WIlliamH.

Andr ew
Andr ew
Sever
John

M
Thomas
W M
W M
T. B.

Fr ank
Mari a
A A
L. I.
Joseph
S.
Sanuel
Thomas

H
James R
Martin
Ae

E. T
M M
T. M
Reuben
Ceor ge
E W
Em W

3B

3B

6A

2A

4A

3B

2B

58

90

17

13

15

96

51

38

57

39

43

31

48

41

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900

[ 26]
[ 28]
[ 30]
[10]
[27]
[21]
[ 20]
[ 28]
[ 21, 28]
[32]
[ 18]

[1,12]
[12]

[ 27, 33]
[2,3,4]
[ 34]

[ 35]
[19]
[18, 19]
[13]
[13]

[ 8]

[ 14]
[9]

[ 29]

[ 29]

[ 20]

[ 16]
[11]

[ 21]

[ 32]

[ 28]

[ 15, 22]
[5, 6]

[ 25]

[ 5]

[1]

[19]
[17, 20]
[ 33]

[ 33]

[ 35]

[ 9]

[ 34]

[ 6]

[ 30]

[ 29]

[ 15]

[3]

[ 21]

[ 22]

[ 10]

[ 24]

[ 27]

[ 27]

[ 23, 24]
[ 5]

[ 21]
[17]
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160
160
360
160
160
160
160
120
200
160

515.

80

160
160
360

828.

160
680
40.

320

160
160
160
160
160
160
160

04

09

49

160

160
160
160
160
318

217.

160
160
32.
160
640
80
80
160
320
320

172.

181
160
160
80

160
160
160
80

160
160
240
160
160
160

82

9

93
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Littl eJohn
Littl eJohn
Littlejohn
Littlejohn
Littlejohn
Mansel |
McBai n
McBai n
McConnel |
McConnel |
McCr ea
McLeod
McPhai |
MW I i ans
Merrick
Mugf ord
Mugf ord
Myhre (H E.)
Napper

Nel son

Nel son (H. E.)
Newahs
Newel |

O Connor

O Connor & Grandy
a der

a son

a son

O nburg
Par ker
Parr

Peck
Peppard
Porter
Power s
Quam

Quam
Qi gl ey
Qi gl ey
Qi gl ey
Qi gl ey
Ray

Ray

Ray

Rei d

Ri chardson
Ri chardson
Ri chardson
Robbi ns
Robbi ns
Robbi ns
Roger s
Roger s
Rose

Row

Row

Rut herford
Severtson
Shi el d

Shi el d
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Emanuel

Jas. 3A 32 35
Sanuel

Thomas

WIliam 3A 10 50
Duncan

G A

G H

Janes 1A 18 72
John 2B 80 44
Fred T.

Nor man

Al ex 4B
J. 1B 93 45
P

Charles H 1B 61 35
John

Hans H. 6A 12 37
John 4A 24 30
Jacob

O D

T. F. 6B 77 53
Joseph 1A 34 33
J. N

WI.

Ar ni

G | bert 2A 43 37
N. P. 3B 65 44
Geor ge

Jacob C

Henry

John F.

Emly H

Mary A

J. J.

Jno.

All en

Charl es

Jrs. T.

Patri ck 3A 21 75
Al ex 4B 72 70
Ceor ge

Joseph

Al ex

Fr ank

J. S

S. H

Enmmal i ne

Ezra 1A 40 69
WIliam

W

Z. W

Mar gar et

M H

M chael H

Jos.

Charl es

Ceor ge

Mar k

1900

1900

1900
1900

1900
1900
1900
1900
1900

1900
1900

1900
1900

1900
1900

1900

[ 5]
[7]

[ 8]
[8, 9]
[ 6]

[ 6]

[ 18]
[17]
[13]
[12]
[3]
[18]
[31]
[27, 34]
[13]
[11, 13]
[13]
[ 30]
[ 26]
[ 28]
[31]
[ 4]
[2,3]
[13]
[13]
[7]

[ 22]
[3]

[ 20, 23, 26]
[ 2]
[11]
[7]

[ 24]
[1]
[1]

[ 4]

[ 8]

[ 3]

[ 4]

[ 6]

[ 4, 5]
[ 28]
[17]
[19]
[ 9]

[ 10]
[ 15, 16, 22]
[21]
[ 3]
[11]
[ 2]

[ 14, 15]
[11]
[ 28]
[ 2]

[ 15]
[21]
[ 19]
[ 24]
[13]
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362
H E.
160
320
147. 62
320
160
160
560
3207
160
167. 14
155. 44
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
206. 29

160
41

160
160
640
180. 79
1607?
160. 03
160

80

160
160
160
100
168. 23
(HE)
346. 06
160
160
160
160
160
480
160
160
160
160
480
280
160
160
160
160
167.78
160
160

6/24/2008



Page4 of 4

Shi el ds John [ 29, 32] 320
Shi el ds Ni chol as [2] 160
Shi el ds Ni chol as [30] 160
Sout hard Edwi n [ 35] 160
Sout hard O [ 25] 160
Squi res J. W [11] 80
St achan Jas. 3B 86 32 1900 [17] 160
St een Andr ew [ 35] 160
St ene Jens 4A 17 48 1900 [ 26] 160
St ene Tars [ 26] 80
St rahans Al ex [10] 160
St ur geon Robert [14] 160
Styles James 1A 18 72 1900 [ 24] 160
Swanson Henry [15] 160
Sweeney J. J. [2] 240
Tal | ack Sever [32] 160
Tayl or E. A [ 23, 26] 320
Tayl or Henry [9] 160
Tayl or Mary J. [12] 320
Tayl or Robert [9] 160
Thaxt on WIliam [ 35] 160
Therton Harry W [16] 160
Thext on Al bert [13] 160
Thext on H A [ 23] 320
Thext on Joseph [27] 160
Thext on Wl t er [1] 161. 72
Thompson C C 4B 53 46 1900 [ 29, 32] 320
Thompson C. L. 4B 62 35 1900 [ 29, 32] 320
Thonpson E.T. [ 14] 320
Thonpson Edwar d [ 31] 160
Thonpson R R [33] 320
Ti sdal e Al bert [7] 168. 26
Ti sdal e Charl es 4A 2 34 1900 [19] 160
Ti sdal e James [7] 320
Trolin Nel s [ 23] 160
Tully Wn A 1B 63 54 1900 [ 23, 25,26] 480
Tur f J. K [22] 160
Tur ner John S. [11] 160
VanCanp George & F. [ 8] 320
Wal do Robert P. [10] 160
Wal do V. S [10] 160
Wal ker Ni xon [ 20] 320
Vel an James [1] 80
WIIlians J.M [21] 120
Young Edwi n A. 3B 71 39 1900 [17] 160
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